Great Beginnings Montessori School & Durham Elementary Private School

Academic Calendar 2022-2023

September 6th

1t TERM December 1st

Thursday, September 1*

Tuesday, September 6™
TBD

TBD

Friday, October 7™
Monday, October 10™
Wednesday, October 19"
Thursday, October 20™
Friday, November 4™
Friday, November 25"
Tuesday, November 29"

Wednesday, November 30"

Curriculum Overview — Open House — Virtually — GBMS 9:30 a.m. — 10:15 a.m.
DEPS 10:30 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.

First Day of School — Beginning of first term — gym day for Casa 2 to grade 4

Program Enhancements

Picture Day — DEPS students to wear full uniform including vest

Thanksgiving — School Closed

Thanksgiving — School Closed

Discovery Presentations/GBMS — virtual video

Discovery Presentations/DEPS — virtual video

Picture Re-Takes

Report Cards Issued

GBMS Parent/Teacher virtual interviews

DEPS Parent/Teacher virtual interviews

December 2nd 2" TERM March 1st
TBD Program Enhancements

TBD Celebration of Christmas — virtual video

Friday, December 23" School Closes at 12:00 p.m.

Monday, December 26" Christmas Break (December 26" to January 6™ inclusive) School Closed
Monday, January 9™ Classes Resume

Monday, February 20™ Family Day — School Closed

Friday, February 24™ Report Cards Issued

Tuesday, February 28" GBMS Parent/Teacher virtual interviews

Wednesday, March 1* DEPS Parent/Teacher virtual interviews

March 2nd 3" TERM June 23rd
TBD GBMS French Concert — video

TBD DEPS French Concert — video

Monday, March 13 March break (March 13% — 24" Inclusive) — School closed

Monday, March 27" Classes resume

TBD Program Enhancements

Friday, April 7" Good Friday — School Closed

Monday, April 10" Easter Monday — School Closed

TBD Panoramic Photo — 9:15am — DEPS students to wear full uniform without vests
Friday, May 19" Holiday — School closed

Monday, May 22" Victoria Day — School closed

TBD Spring Concert video

Thursday, June 22" Report Cards Issued

Friday, June 23" Last day of school - School closes at 12:00 p.m.

10/4/2022

*Future calendars will be issued pending updates.




